ROLLER MILL TYPE LM10.80

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Manufacturer
Roller diameter
Roller width
Min gap
Fast roller speed
Slow roller speed
Lamination pressure
Output
Installed power:
» Fastroller
» Slow roller
Weight

LAKER
mm
mm
mm
r.p.m.
r.p.m.
ton/mm
m3/h

Kw
Kw
Kg

LY

BRICK MACHINES

INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

1.000
800
1.0
200
170
70
40*

90
09
16.000**

*The real flow rate will be calculated once the information necessary for the calculation has been received from the manufacturer

* x

without accessories
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