ROLLER MILL TYPE LM10.80



TECHNICAL FEATURES

Manufacturer	LAKER	
Roller diameter	mm	1.000
Roller width	mm	800
Min gap	mm	1.0
Fast roller speed	r.p.m.	200
Slow roller speed	r.p.m.	170
Lamination pressure	ton/mm	70
Output	m³/h	40*
Installed power:		
Fast roller	Kw	90
Slow roller	Kw	55
Weight	Kg	16.000**

 $f{*}$ The real flow rate will be calculated once the information necessary for the calculation has been received from the manufacturer

^{**} without accessories



